Punkt Auflage

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

FINSTERER, Peter
MUNCH , Kurt
TRIEBENBACHER, Josef
KISTLER, Anton
PETSCHAUER, Elisabeth
SCHECHNER, Dieter
MAIR, Josef

KNORRE, Christine von
HEBBELER, Manfred
GSCHWENDTNER, Jakob
SCHNEELE, Heinz
AXTNER, Centa
HIRSCHVOGEL, Hannes
MUNCH , Matthius
MASSURY-BUTZ, Elisabeth
FROHNWIESER, Martin
WOLF, Peter

KIENING, Karl

BUTZ, Robert
REISERER, Harald
PIELMEIER, Josef
SCHEUERER, Karl
STERNECKER, Karl
MICHEL, Willi
SCHLEIPFER, Jakob
STEHR , Joachim
KORNPROBST, Ludwig

LOCHNER, Willibald

Verein

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Ecknachtaler
Todtenried

Schiitzenlust
Tandern

Schiitzenlust
Tandern

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Schiitzenlust
Tandern

SV Edelweill
Altomiinster e,V,

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

SV Gliick
Niederdorf

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

SV Gliick
Niederdorf

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SV Edelweill
Altomiinster e,V,

SV Gemiitlichkeit
Oberzeitlbach

Ecknachtaler
Todtenried

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Salvatorschiitzen
Adelzhausen eV,

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SV Eintracht
Hohenzell

SV Gemiitlichkeit
e,V, Altomiinster

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

Bester Teiler
(Ohne Faktor)

2,0
2,2
3,6
4,1
4,1
8,0
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2

10,0

10,0

10,6

11,0

11,1

11,4

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

14,4

15,1

16,1

16,4

17,0

18,0

18,9

19,1

Zweitbester
Teiler (Ohne

Faktor)

12,0

3,0
65,1

8,9

9,8

8,9
1,1
14,3
22,6
26,0
13,0
15,0
16,2
20,5
13,1
17,4
13,4
35,8
13,4
38,1
34,0
24,0
33,8
25,2
38,1
59,1
33,2

25,0
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OpticScore

2,0
2,2
3,6
4,1
4,1
8,0
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2

10,0

10,0

10,6

11,0

1,1

11,4

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

14,4

15,1

16,1

16,4

17,0

18,0

18,9

19,1

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

REITER, Johann
PREUSS , Christian
HAUG, Peter

LUTZ, Irmgard
STEINHOF, Lothar
PETSCHAUER, Karl
SCHURY, Konrad
LUGMAIR, Johann
STEHR , Hermann
BUXEDER, Wilhelm
GARTNER, Lutz

HORMANN, Albert

FELBER, Johann
OSSWALD, Zenzi

HOFMANN, August

HAUG, Hannelore

ASAM, Michael

FROHNWIESER, Josef

HIBLER, Adolf

SELMEIER, Franz-Xaver

REITER, Resi
GLAS, Margot
HUBER , Anton
PETTINGER, Josef
HEITMEIR, Michael
STIEBER, Peter
GEPPERT, Klaus
LOIBL , Rudi
TREFFLER, Josef

WEINDL, Hubert

SV Edelweill
Altomiinster e,V,

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

Salvatorschiitzen
Adelzhausen eV,

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SV Edelweill
Altomiinster e,V,

Schiitzenlust
Tandern

SV Gemiitlichkeit
e,V, Altomiinster

SV Edelweill
Altomiinster e,V,

SV Gemiitlichkeit
e,V, Altomiinster

SV Gemiitlichkeit
e,V, Altomiinster

SV Edelweil’
Altomiinster e,V,

Schiitzenfreunde
Randelsried-
Asbach e,V,

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Schiitzenfreunde
Randelsried-
Asbach e,V,

Salvatorschiitzen
Adelzhausen e,V,

Sv
Heilbachthaler
Heretshausen

SV Gliick
Niederdorf

Schiitzenfreunde
Randelsried-
Asbach e,V,

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SV Edelweill
Altomiinster e,V,

SV Gliick
Niederdorf

Ecknachtaler
Todtenried

SV Gemiitlichkeit
Oberzeitlbach

SV Eintracht
Hohenzell

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Salvatorschiitzen
Adelzhausen e,V,

Waldschiitzen
e,V, 1958
Sixtnitgern

19,3
19,6
20,2
20,8
21,4
22,3
22,4
24,0
26,0
26,0
26,6

27,0

27,0
27,4

28,2

28,4

31,3

31,7

32,5

34,0
36,1
37,6
38,3
39,0
41,1
41,1
42,7
44,5
46,0

50,7

44,6
29,8
28,2
45,6
23,8
22,5
47,4
26,4
30,6
30,8
32,2

27,2

34,7
33,3

35,7

55,1

471

38,9

50,2

56,6
53,8
50,2
51,8
45,9
52,8
78,0
53,2
74,8
118,8

61,6

19,3
19,6
20,2
20,8
21,4
22,3
22,4
24,0
26,0
26,0
26,6

27,0

27,0
27,4

28,2

28,4

31,3

31,7

32,5

34,0
36,1
37,6
38,3
39,0
41,1
41,1
42,7
44,5
46,0

50,7

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

GRAHAMER, Hans
MUNCH , Christine
SCHNEIDER, Klaus

AIDELSBURGER, Ulrich

FROHNWIESER, Gerti
BICHL , Josef

LAMP, Marion
OSTERMEIR, Josef
AUMILLER, Markus
HARLACHER, Johann
BURKERT, Renate

ASAM, Josef

SCHLOSSER, Albert

MAHL, Stefan

BEIER, Theresia
RACHNER, Manfred
KIENING, Monika
SCHNEIDER, Renate
RUSCH , Johann
LOCHNER, Anton
MAIER , Konrad
PETTINGER, Leni
SCHLOSSER, Elisabeth
HUBER, Josef

LOIBL , Anton

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Schiitzenfreunde
Randelsried-
Asbach e,V,

SV Gliick
Niederdorf

SV Gemiitlichkeit
Oberzeitlbach

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Salvatorschiitzen
Adelzhausen e,V,

SV Eintracht
Hohenzell

SV
Heilbachthaler
Heretshausen

SV Gemiitlichkeit
Oberzeitlbach

SV
Heilbachthaler
Heretshausen

SV Eintracht
Hohenzell

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SV Edelweill
Altomiinster e,V,

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SV Eintracht
Hohenzell

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

SV Eintracht
Hohenzell

SV Gemiitlichkeit
Oberzeitlbach

Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

SV Eintracht
Hohenzell

SG Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

51,2
55,2
55,4

60,0

62,6
66,2
68,2
71,0
72,0
72,3
81,0

82,6

84,4

85,9

86,4

90,4

92,7
104,7
109,2
11,7
193,0
215,9
279,3
293,3

311,3

52,8
149,6
60,0

80,9

73,0
89,0
99,9
94,0
75,6
93,5
155,5

114,1

117,3

116,1

150,9
153,3

98,7
110,0
198,1
129,7
197,7
232,1
283,9
387,7

330,2

51,2
55,2
55,4

60,0

62,6
66,2
68,2
71,0
72,0
72,3
81,0

82,6

84,4

85,9

86,4

90,4

92,7
104,7
109,2
11,7
193,0
215,9
279,3
293,3

311,3

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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